

503/2020-21

LO26 To MAHARAJGARH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEWIPUR

MMWASY-SC
DIVISION

TARDIH

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

समाप्त
समाप्त

M.B. No - 1344

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

20

BENIPUR DIVISION

TARDIH SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. कार्य
मण्डल बेनीपुर (परभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1344

Name of Officer

शशिभूषण
सहायक अभियंता - धारदीह

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

3rd on A/C Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from L26 to Nayanagar under MMSX (SC) Head in Tardih Block					
Name of Agency - Surman Kumar Surman					
Agreement No. - TTSB/2020-21					
Date of Commence - 16.12.2020					
Date of completion - 15.12.2021					
Date of measurement - 12.03.2024					
Date of Actual completion - 26.10.2023					

Details of measurement

① WBM G.III providing Laying, spreading and compacting stone of specific sizes to WBM G.III					
$27m \times \frac{2.40 + 2.60}{2} \times 0.075m = 5.062m^3$					
Total →					5.062m ³

② Cement concrete Pavement - Construction of Unreinforced, Dowel Jointed at Expansion and constr. Joint only					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Construction of					
Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e. = 2 Nos.					
@ 1887.51/Each Rs. 3769.00					
(2/2) Clearing and					
Grubbing Road Land					
(By manual means)					
including — 1/2					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e. = 0.14 Hec					
@ 52970.33/Hec Rs. 7416.00					
(3/4) Construction					
of Embankment with					
material — 1/2					
Lead 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e. = 183.8/m ³					
@ 190.36/m ³ Rs. 3499.00					
(4/5) Construction of					
Embankment with					
material obtained					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Soam borrow pits — 2					
Lead 100m — 2					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
i.e. = 428.89m ³					
@ 154.28/m ³					Rs. 66169-00
(5/4) Excavation for					
Road work in soil					
with hydraulic — 2					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
i.e. = 23.06m ³					
@ 75.57/m ³					Rs. 1743-00
(6/7) GSB — Providing					
Construction of granular					
Subbase by providing					
Well graded — 2					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
103.30m ³ i.e. = 97.17m ³					
as limit qty is 109.30m ³					
as per length is 102.30m ³					
@ 3136.63/m ³					Rs. 32087-00
(7/8) WBM G6 III — Providing,					
Laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates — 2					
Qty vide TMB P-15					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					i.e. = 97.80 m ³
Qty vide TMBP-18					
					i.e. = 5.062 m ³
					102.862 m ³
② 3905.61/m ³					Rs. 40739 ⁰⁰
(8/9) Cement concrete					
Pavement - construction					
of Unreinforced,					
Sewer Joints at					
Expansion Joint only,					
Plain cement concrete					
Pavement — — —					
Qty vide TMBP-15					
					i.e. = 108.34 m ³
Qty vide TMBP-19					
					i.e. = 96.72 m ³
					205.06 m ³
② 7371.99/m ³					Rs. 1505548 ⁰⁰
(9/14) Providing Recto					
Reflectorised Traffic					
Signs — — —					
600mm equilateral					
Triangle — — —					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
					i.e. = 3 Nos.
② 3670.20/Each					Rs. 11011 ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10/15) Providing Retain Reflectorised Traffic Signs - 24					
Concrete Circular - 24					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
ie = 1 Nos.					
@ 4682.45/each					Rs 4682.45
(11/16) Providing Retain Reflectorised Traffic Signs - 24					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
ie = 1 Nos.					
@ 4578.86/each					Rs 4578.86
(12/11) Providing Km Stone - 24					
Qty vide TMBP-					
ie = 1 Nos					
@ 2426.42/each					Rs 2426.42
(12/12) Providing 2cm stone - 24					
Qty vide TMBP-					
ie = 2 Nos					
@ 631.22/each					Rs 1262.44

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/13) Providing and fixing of typical masonry Informatory sign Board -					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
i.e. - 2 Nos					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
Item No (6)					
i.e. - 1 Nos					
3 Nos					
② 9641.57/Each Rs.					28925.00
Rs. 2395136.00					
ADD GST @ 12% i.e. Rs.					287416.00
ADD L. Less @ 1% i.e. Rs.					23951.00
Rs. 2706503.00					
Less 7.0 % Below					
as per Pg. i.e. Rs.					189455.00
Rs. 2517048.00					
Less Previous					
Payment i.e. Rs.					1336370.00
Rs. 1180678.00					
Prmemo					
12.03.24					
JE					

[illegible]